January 1, 2024

Smithtown High School West Annual PTSA Fashion Show Fundraiser Tax ID# 11-2958699 Exempt Purchase Certificate # 199880

To Whom it May Concern,

Smithtown High School West PTSA will be hosting its annual Fashion Show Fundraiser on March 19, 2024. This important event is our school's main fundraiser. All proceeds from our Fashion Show Fundraiser will go directly to over 1,600 students to provide programs and scholarships.

To make this fundraiser a success, we are asking for your support by making a donation. Donations can be in the form of an item or items, a gift basket, or gift cards. If you would like to make a monetary donation, please make your check payable to Smithtown High School West PTSA (SHSW PTSA).

Each donation will be beautifully displayed and auctioned off at the event. Please help us to make a difference with a donation that would be greatly appreciated.

Donations may be mailed to:

Smithtown High School West PTSA Fashion Show Committee 100 Central Road Smithtown, NY 11787

Or coordinated with the chairperson for pick-up: Mary Purchacki 631-879-1350 or fashionshowshaw@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

PTSA Fashion Show Committee